Agilent
Signal Studio 1xEV-DO
Option 404
For the ESG-D/DP Series Signal Generator
Product Note
Use Signal Studio to Create
1xEV-DO Forward and Reverse
Link Test Signals

cdma2000 High Rate Packet Data
Access Terminal (Initial Revision)
Ordering Information
Signal Studio-1xEV is Option 404 for
the Agilent ESG digital series signal
generators.
ESG-D: Standard Models
E4430B - ESG-D series RF signal
generator, 1 GHz
E4431B - ESG-D series RF signal
generator, 2 GHz
E4432B - ESG-D series RF signal
generator, 3 GHz
E4433B - ESG-D series RF signal
generator, 4 GHz
ESG-DP: High spectral purity
models
E4434B - ESG-DP series RF signal
generator, 1 GHz
E4435B - ESG-DP series RF signal
generator, 2 GHz
E4436B - ESG-DP series RF signal
generator, 3 GHz
E4437B - ESG-DP series RF signal
generator, 4 GHz
The Signal Studio software requires
that the ESG is equipped with the
optional dual arbitrary waveform
generator (Option UND). Firmware
Revision B.03.75 or greater is
required to activate the License Key
on the ESG signal generator.
Try before you buy!
Go to www.agilent.com/find/
signalstudio and download Signal
Studio to your PC. Only the signal
configuration and plotting capabili-
ties of the software can be evaluated.
A license key is required to load the
waveforms created by the software
into the ESG digital series signal
generator. The license key can be
ordered through your sales engineer
or local sales office, which can be
found at www.agilent.com/find/
assist
Upgrade kits
If you currently own an ESG with
Option UND (dual arbitrary wave-
form generator) and are interested
in obtaining an upgrade kit only
(license key), order E4430 BK
Option 404 for the ESG digital series
RF signal generator.
19
Agilent Technologies’ Test and